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学群・学類　UNDERGRADUATES 2023.5.1
学群・学類

Cluster・Faculty
入学志願者
Number of 
Applicants

入学者
Number of Students 

Admitted
人文社会学群
Cluster of Human and Social 
Sciences

2,216 730

　人間発達文化学類
Faculty of Human 
Development and Culture

781 288

　行政政策学類（昼間）
Faculty of Administration and 
Social Sciences (Daytime)

884 193

　行政政策学類（夜間主）
Faculty of Administration and 
Social Sciences (Evening)

38 22

　経済経営学類
Faculty of Economics and 
Business Administration

513 227

理工学群
Cluster of Science and 
Technology

1,024 173

　共生システム理工学類
Faculty of Symbiotic Systems 
Science

1,024 173

農学群
Cluster of Agricultural Sciences 371 109

　食農学類
Faculty of Food and 
Agricultural Sciences

371 109

合　　　計
Total 3,611 1,012

※　編入学・学士入学は除く
※　私費外国人留学生及びマレーシア政府派遣留学生を含む

大学院（修士課程・博士前期課程・専門職学位課程）　GRADUATE SCHOOL  2023.5.1
研究科

Graduate School
入学志願者
Number of 
Applicants

入学者
Number of Students 

Admitted

地域デザイン科学研究科
Regional Design 43 31

共生システム理工学研究科
Symbiotic Systems Science and 
Technology

54 50

食農科学研究科
Food and Agricultural Sciences 46 45

教職実践研究科（教職大学院）
Professional Teacher Education 19 15

合　　　計
Total 162 141

※ 共生システム理工学研究科と食農科学研究科は10月期入学試験も実施予定。
　表では令和５年度４月期入学のみ計上。
※ 令和４年度の10月期入学は，共生システム理工学研究科で入学志願者１名，
　入学者１名

大学院（博士後期課程）　GRADUATE SCHOOL 2023.5.1
研究科

Graduate School
入学志願者
Number of 
Applicants

入学者
Number of Students 

Admitted
共生システム理工学研究科
Symbiotic Systems Science and 
Technology

7 7

合　　　計
Total 7 7

学群・学類　UNDERGRADUATES 2023.5.1
区　分

Classification
学群・学類
Cluster・Faculty

Annual Quota for  
New Applicants

入
学
定
員

Standard 
Student 
Capacity

収
容
定
員

現　　　　　　員　Present Number of Students
1年

1st year
2年

2nd year
3年

3rd year
4年

4th year
合　計
Total

人　文　社　会　学　群
Cluster of Human and Social Sciences

685
㉚

2,740
○60

361
369

336
364

369
368

454
338

1,520
1,439 2,959

人間発達文化学類
Faculty of Human Development and Culture

260
⑩

1,040
⑳

118
170

92
172

116
163

130
159

456
664 1,120

行政政策学類
Faculty of Administration and Social Sciences

205 
⑩

820
⑳

105
110

110
98

106
119

132
110

453
437 890

昼間
Daytime

185
⑩

740
⑳

96
97

99
88

96
110

116
100

407
395 802

夜間主
Evening 20 80 9

13
11
10

10
9

16
10

46
42 88

経済経営学類
Faculty of Economics and Business Administration

220
⑩

880
⑳

138
89

134
94

147
86

188
66

607
335 942

夜間主コース（現代教養コース）
Course of Liberal Arts for Modern Society

0
0

0
0

0
0

4
3

4
3 7

理　　工　　学　　群
Cluster of Science and Technology 160 640 128

45
135
41

142
33

153
41

558
160 718

共生システム理工学類
Faculty of Symbiotic Systems Science 160 640 128

45
135
41

142
33

153
41

558
160 718

農　　　 学　　　 群
Cluster of Agricultural Sciences 100 400 50

59
56
50

49
54

47
51

202
214 416

食農学類
Faculty of Food and Agricultural Sciences 100 400 50

59
56
50

49
54

47
51

202
214 416

合　　　　　　計
Total

945
㉚

3,780
○60

539
473

527
455

560
455

654
430

2,280
1,813 4,093

※　○は３年次編入学生定員で外数　　　※　黒文字は男子，赤文字は女子
※　夜間主コース（現代教養コース）の学生受入は平成30年度まで

大学院（修士課程・博士課程・専門職学位課程）　GRADUATE SCHOOL 2023.5.1

研　究　科　名
Graduate School

専　　攻　　名
Majors

課　程　名
Course

入学定員
Annual Quota for New Applicants

収容定員
Standard Student Capacity

現　　員
Present Number 

of Students 合計　Total

地域デザイン科学研究科
Regional Design

人間文化専攻
Human Culture and Science

修士課程
Master 20 20 10 2313

地域政策科学専攻
Public Policy and Region Administration

修士課程
Master 8 8 1 54

経済経営専攻
Economics and Business Administration

修士課程
Master 14 14 3 30

共生システム理工学研究科
Symbiotic Systems Science and 
Technology

共生システム理工学専攻
Symbiotic Systems Science and 
Technology

博士前期課程
Master 40 93 85 10419
博士後期課程
Doctor 4 12 10 144

環境放射能学専攻
Environmental Radioactivity

博士前期課程
Master 5 12 5 61
博士後期課程
Doctor 2 6 2 42

食農科学研究科
Food and Agricultural Sciences

食農科学専攻
Food and Agricultural Sciences

修士課程
Master 20 20 33 4512

教職実践研究科
Professional Teacher Education

教職高度化専攻
Advanced Practice for Professional Teacher

専門職学位課程（教職大学院）
Professional Degree 12 12 7 158

人間発達文化研究科
Human Development and Culture

教職実践専攻
Division of Professional Practice in Education 

専門職学位課程（教職大学院）
Professional Degree 16 3 85

地域文化創造専攻
Creation of Regional Culture

修士課程
Master 17 6 148

学校臨床心理専攻
School and clinical Psychology

修士課程
Master 7 1 87

地域政策科学研究科
Public Policy and Regional Administration

地域政策科学専攻
Public Policy and Region Administration

修士課程
Master 20 9 134

経済学研究科
Economics

経済学専攻
Economics

修士課程
Master 10 6 71

経営学専攻
Business Administration

修士課程
Master 12 14 151

合　　　　　　　　計
Total 125 279 195 28489

※　黒文字は男子，赤文字は女子　　　※　令和5.4地域デザイン科学研究科，食農科学研究科，教職実践研究科開設（令和5.4学生受入）
※　人間発達文化研究科，地域政策科学研究科，経済学研究科の学生受入は令和４年度まで

入学志願者及び入学者
NUMBER OF APPLICANTS AND ENROLLED STUDENTS

学生の定員及び現員
NUMBER OF STUDENTS

｜
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　 

｜

入
学
志
願
者
及
び
入
学
者

学
生
の
定
員
及
び
現
員
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